
Monza, 02-03.11.2022
Professional Track Days

Free Practices 02.11.2022

Classification

No GapTimeNat TeamDriver FP2FP1Cl.

1:48.2911 112 1:48.785 1:48.291 MP-1 MP MOTORSPORT FRECA

1:48.367 0.076 0.0762 92 1:48.657 1:48.367 G4-92 G4 RACING FRECA

1:48.391 0.100 0.0243 07 1:49.395 1:48.391 G4-7 G4 RACING FRECA

1:53.522 5.231 5.1314 3 1:54.520 1:53.522 PREMA 1 PREMA RACING F. 4

1:53.633 5.342 0.1115 88 1:55.547 1:53.633 PREMA 7 PREMA RACING F. 4

1:53.778 5.487 0.1456 38 1:54.866 1:53.778 AKM 1 AKM MOTORSPORT F. 4

1:53.876 5.585 0.0987 12 1:54.222 1:53.876 PREMA 3 PREMA RACING F. 4

1:54.108 5.817 0.2328 7 1:55.231 1:54.108 PREMA 2 PREMA RACING F. 4

1:54.161 5.870 0.0539 20 1:54.161 1:54.298 PREMA 5 PREMA RACING F. 4

1:54.163 5.872 0.00210 13 1:54.744 1:54.163 PREMA 4 PREMA RACING F. 4

1:54.181 5.890 0.01811 31 1:55.837 1:54.181 DOM VAN AMERSFOORT RACING F. 4

1:54.194 5.903 0.01312 33 1:55.738 1:54.194 BAD VAN AMERSFOORT RACING F. 4

1:54.498 6.207 0.30413 44 1:54.498 1:54.586 US 4 US RACING F. 4

1:54.499 6.208 0.00114 69 1:54.675 1:54.499 US 5 US RACING F. 4

1:54.675 6.384 0.17615 11 1:55.289 1:54.675 US 1 US RACING F. 4

1:54.866 6.575 0.19116 037 1:56.314 1:54.866 US 3 US RACING F. 4

1:54.980 6.689 0.11417 83 1:55.903 1:54.980 PREMA 6 PREMA RACING F. 4

1:55.041 6.750 0.06118 79 1:55.855 1:55.041 OLIVIERI F. CRAM MOTORSPORT F. 4

1:55.227 6.936 0.18619 39 1:57.546 1:55.227 AKM 3 AKM MOTORSPORT F. 4

1:55.328 7.037 0.10120 22 1:56.123 1:55.328 US 2 US RACING F. 4

1:55.328 7.037 0.00021 78 1:55.921 1:55.328 BLO PHM RACING F. 4

1:55.527 7.236 0.19922 89 1:57.874 1:55.527 PREMA 8 PREMA RACING F. 4

1:55.687 7.396 0.16023 777 1:59.190 1:55.687 BEETON J. CRAM MOTORSPORT F. 4

1:55.724 7.433 0.03724 36 1:56.079 1:55.724 AKM 2 AKM MOTORSPORT F. 4

1:56.372 8.081 0.64825 17 1:57.817 1:56.372 HAU VAN AMERSFOORT RACING F. 4

1:56.641 8.350 0.26926 53 1:57.891 1:56.641 ASM2 AS MOTORSPORT F. 4

1:56.833 8.542 0.19227 37 2:00.484 1:56.833 ASM1 AS MOTORSPORT F. 4

1:57.684 9.393 0.85128 8 2:00.605 1:57.684 REAL RACING REAL RACING F. 4

1:57.716 9.425 0.03229 77 1:59.090 1:57.716 BER PHM RACING F. 4

Timekeeper:

Rapi Andrea

Race Director:

02/11/2022 Page 1 / 1


